
(Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid)
$798.00 $1,336.00 $1,874.00 $2,412.00 $2,468.00 $3,039.00 $3,436.00 $3,833.00 $4,064.00

1 Unit Refund 2 Unit Refund 3 Unit Refund 4 Unit Refund 5-6 Unit Refund 7 Unit Refund 8 Unit Refund 9 Unit Refund 10+ Unit Refund

5/27/2025 Tuesday 788.42 1,319.97 1,851.51 2,383.06 2,438.38 3,002.53 3,394.77 3,787.00 4,015.23
5/28/2025 Wednesday 778.05 1,302.60 1,827.15 2,351.70 2,406.30 2,963.03 3,350.10 3,737.18 3,962.40
5/29/2025 Thursday 768.47 1,286.57 1,804.66 2,322.76 2,376.68 2,926.56 3,308.87 3,691.18 3,913.63
5/30/2025 Friday 758.90 1,270.54 1,782.17 2,293.81 2,347.07 2,890.09 3,267.64 3,645.18 3,864.86
5/31/2025 Saturday 748.52 1,253.17 1,757.81 2,262.46 2,314.98 2,850.58 3,222.97 3,595.35 3,812.03
6/1/2025 Sunday 738.95 1,237.14 1,735.32 2,233.51 2,285.37 2,814.11 3,181.74 3,549.36 3,763.26
6/2/2025 Monday 729.37 1,221.10 1,712.84 2,204.57 2,255.75 2,777.65 3,140.50 3,503.36 3,714.50
6/3/2025 Tuesday 719.00 1,203.74 1,688.47 2,173.21 2,223.67 2,738.14 3,095.84 3,453.53 3,661.66
6/4/2025 Wednesday 709.42 1,187.70 1,665.99 2,144.27 2,194.05 2,701.67 3,054.60 3,407.54 3,612.90
6/5/2025 Thursday 699.85 1,171.67 1,643.50 2,115.32 2,164.44 2,665.20 3,013.37 3,361.54 3,564.13
6/6/2025 Friday 689.47 1,154.30 1,619.14 2,083.97 2,132.35 2,625.70 2,968.70 3,311.71 3,511.30
6/7/2025 Saturday 679.90 1,138.27 1,596.65 2,055.02 2,102.74 2,589.23 2,927.47 3,265.72 3,462.53
6/8/2025 Sunday 670.32 1,122.24 1,574.16 2,026.08 2,073.12 2,552.76 2,886.24 3,219.72 3,413.76
6/9/2025 Monday 659.95 1,104.87 1,549.80 1,994.72 2,041.04 2,513.25 2,841.57 3,169.89 3,360.93

6/10/2025 Tuesday 650.37 1,088.84 1,527.31 1,965.78 2,011.42 2,476.79 2,800.34 3,123.90 3,312.16
6/11/2025 Wednesday 640.00 1,071.47 1,502.95 1,934.42 1,979.34 2,437.28 2,755.67 3,074.07 3,259.33
6/12/2025 Thursday 630.42 1,055.44 1,480.46 1,905.48 1,949.72 2,400.81 2,714.44 3,028.07 3,210.56
6/13/2025 Friday 620.84 1,039.41 1,457.97 1,876.54 1,920.10 2,364.34 2,673.21 2,982.07 3,161.79
6/14/2025 Saturday 610.47 1,022.04 1,433.61 1,845.18 1,888.02 2,324.84 2,628.54 2,932.25 3,108.96
6/15/2025 Sunday 600.89 1,006.01 1,411.12 1,816.24 1,858.40 2,288.37 2,587.31 2,886.25 3,060.19
6/16/2025 Monday 591.32 989.98 1,388.63 1,787.29 1,828.79 2,251.90 2,546.08 2,840.25 3,011.42
6/17/2025 Tuesday 580.94 972.61 1,364.27 1,755.94 1,796.70 2,212.39 2,501.41 2,790.42 2,958.59
6/18/2025 Wednesday 571.37 956.58 1,341.78 1,726.99 1,767.09 2,175.92 2,460.18 2,744.43 2,909.82
6/19/2025 Thursday 561.79 940.54 1,319.30 1,698.05 1,737.47 2,139.46 2,418.94 2,698.43 2,861.06
6/20/2025 Friday 551.42 923.18 1,294.93 1,666.69 1,705.39 2,099.95 2,374.28 2,648.60 2,808.22
6/21/2025 Saturday 541.84 907.14 1,272.45 1,637.75 1,675.77 2,063.48 2,333.04 2,602.61 2,759.46
6/22/2025 Sunday 532.27 891.11 1,249.96 1,608.80 1,646.16 2,027.01 2,291.81 2,556.61 2,710.69
6/23/2025 Monday 521.89 873.74 1,225.60 1,577.45 1,614.07 1,987.51 2,247.14 2,506.78 2,657.86
6/24/2025 Tuesday 512.32 857.71 1,203.11 1,548.50 1,584.46 1,951.04 2,205.91 2,460.79 2,609.09
6/25/2025 Wednesday 502.74 841.68 1,180.62 1,519.56 1,554.84 1,914.57 2,164.68 2,414.79 2,560.32
6/26/2025 Thursday 492.37 824.31 1,156.26 1,488.20 1,522.76 1,875.06 2,120.01 2,364.96 2,507.49
6/27/2025 Friday 482.79 808.28 1,133.77 1,459.26 1,493.14 1,838.60 2,078.78 2,318.97 2,458.72
6/28/2025 Saturday 473.21 792.25 1,111.28 1,430.32 1,463.52 1,802.13 2,037.55 2,272.97 2,409.95
6/29/2025 Sunday 462.84 774.88 1,086.92 1,398.96 1,431.44 1,762.62 1,992.88 2,223.14 2,357.12
6/30/2025 Monday 453.26 758.85 1,064.43 1,370.02 1,401.82 1,726.15 1,951.65 2,177.14 2,308.35
7/1/2025 Tuesday 443.69 742.82 1,041.94 1,341.07 1,372.21 1,689.68 1,910.42 2,131.15 2,259.58
7/2/2025 Wednesday 433.31 725.45 1,017.58 1,309.72 1,340.12 1,650.18 1,865.75 2,081.32 2,206.75

Withdrawal prior to 05/27/2025 will be 100% refunded

Completed by this Date:

Prior to May 27, 2025

If Withdrawal is 

Tuition and Other Fees - Refund Schedule for Summer Semester 2025

 Graduate/Pbac 

This is your refund amount: (A $5 processing fee will be deducted)



(Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid)
$798.00 $1,336.00 $1,874.00 $2,412.00 $2,468.00 $3,039.00 $3,436.00 $3,833.00 $4,064.00

1 Unit Refund 2 Unit Refund 3 Unit Refund 4 Unit Refund 5-6 Unit Refund 7 Unit Refund 8 Unit Refund 9 Unit Refund 10+ Unit Refund
Withdrawal prior to 05/27/2025 will be 100% refunded

Completed by this Date:

Prior to May 27, 2025

If Withdrawal is 

Tuition and Other Fees - Refund Schedule for Summer Semester 2025

 Graduate/Pbac 

This is your refund amount: (A $5 processing fee will be deducted)

7/3/2025 Thursday 423.74 709.42 995.09 1,280.77 1,310.51 1,613.71 1,824.52 2,035.32 2,157.98
7/4/2025 Friday 414.16 693.38 972.61 1,251.83 1,280.89 1,577.24 1,783.28 1,989.33 2,109.22
7/5/2025 Saturday 403.79 676.02 948.24 1,220.47 1,248.81 1,537.73 1,738.62 1,939.50 2,056.38
7/6/2025 Sunday 394.21 659.98 925.76 1,191.53 1,219.19 1,501.27 1,697.38 1,893.50 2,007.62
7/7/2025 Monday 383.84 642.62 901.39 1,160.17 1,187.11 1,461.76 1,652.72 1,843.67 1,954.78
7/8/2025 Tuesday 374.26 626.58 878.91 1,131.23 1,157.49 1,425.29 1,611.48 1,797.68 1,906.02
7/9/2025 Wednesday 364.69 610.55 856.42 1,102.28 1,127.88 1,388.82 1,570.25 1,751.68 1,857.25

7/10/2025 Thursday 354.31 593.18 832.06 1,070.93 1,095.79 1,349.32 1,525.58 1,701.85 1,804.42
7/11/2025 Friday 344.74 577.15 809.57 1,041.98 1,066.18 1,312.85 1,484.35 1,655.86 1,755.65
7/12/2025 Saturday 335.16 561.12 787.08 1,013.04 1,036.56 1,276.38 1,443.12 1,609.86 1,706.88
7/13/2025 Sunday 324.79 543.75 762.72 981.68 1,004.48 1,236.87 1,398.45 1,560.03 1,654.05
7/14/2025 Monday 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole dollar on this schedule. Actual refunds are calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund may vary slightly 
from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Monday, July 14, 2025.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five (5) consecutive days or
to the 60th percentile of the semester. For Summer 2025, first day of instruction is May 27, 2025, and the last day of exams is 

August 15, 2025.  Each day within the semester is 1/81 of the semester.


